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liovenber 13, 1935,
ifr, He Ao Johnaon, Sup.t..
The Tonopan iining o, of Nevada,
Tonopah, Hovada,
Dear Johnny s
ﬂﬁJ
iany thanikg for Sharprg repors Govering the g
dlstriot, tig &re sending ope of the Copies on_ gy Hr, Lindaley,
83 you sugrest, o
o
here ig g ropéry; lécated negr Lordsburg, Arlzona,
vhlch wo have been Considerih, o t whieh we will have Sore
data within 4 few days, ‘. < a Srrangenonts, and, ir possible,
L woulg 1ike VO _Shert ekanine the Property vhile he iz in &rizong,
/ : I think you ape olea:
( BOOC shape

s 2nd an only SOrry that +he crosge ity
N TYesulis, e
N —F

BoUting showed sugn poor ,
Will hope fop better 01 on the octher ve g

[ ] .o ’.f;;
eI A e interested 1 your iges of ore hézié‘é""r.e,jecta;“
and hope that vOU %111 bs able 1o Lave a Pow '
nors or lag vheok yous ideas 1P ¢

FOush senples takcen to
1338 dumps wiyy avsregs S oy, they

Ly be op interest 5o “2lver goes 4o 8129,
. Ire Inehnlen tolls g
in the ponp foture, and we will a3z
that g, Jolingen 227 come with Joue

would certain

he 4g having

JOU ocome cn hore
te glad io s

o you, ang hope

Sinoeraly yoursg,

o T
Y v
Vﬁce—Presiden‘t:-
Sllmn,
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. liovember 4, 1935

ire e e JOhﬂBOﬂ, Sﬂp’b-'
The Tonopah !Hining (oe of sovada,
Tonopeh, evadas

Dear 7. Johnsong

Replying to your lstter of Gotober 30%h, in Ny

farther rogard to the Argentite sitnation. note thas you /
Lhewe about Iinished ths eresscut which wm suggosted,and that

you arc golng to nove the equinment owor to the other canyon V7|

and stard the Sunnel on the othar voine. 7ou stakte in the
letter “hat nineralizetion secred +o contime in “he footmll

L4

Jor & considevable digtonce, tut was of +hw sorme low volue as

vou hed beon driftin: upone I nota that you ere going to meke -7

"y

a short crosseut to ius Vemt 2t the same pointe 1% seoenc o
a0 Thot it night be worth while +o gexple these T crosscuts
grite carefully, with the possidle idles in nind The’s o concldere’
cblo width of mineralization mijht carry poausible vorkeble .
Taluese However, you no doubt have this in rninde

I an lad that tre Sharp ras besn oble to
ctudy the Bureke Diairict, as sugiested by [re Lindeley, and
we will bo zlad %o have his roporte

Governor Seru hen startad imv & zouple of
waoim uge B consider with me the Tindfall ifine a% Dureln,
hut suddsnly dropped out of the plofamres I heve a notion
thot Serugham probably ot sane uongy £rom the s i'e e OR

date F

w:i8 venture, but this iz enly o sumisos

I a2 Indeed interested in :rour statomonk
that you Hhiak thore is sufficiont dump ors in Tonouah %o
WRPrTant o sustom nill, in-cage gidves 8006 t0 {lel2fe I have
oo ghudining the stabveaent in rogard to e poasibie xill
whisk ;oo sont us, ond will toke fhe patter up with you in

el loter ons In the neanting, I-would be inberesbed
2 whah ;pess you would ot as %o vhe everase vnlus
of %he Tonopah dwmse I realize Hhab thie wonld le o crtde
guess, Tt Shink von mar hove geno Guite Tody notion of the

S¥ A
e R -y ln-
,,,CA.‘.O; esde .....af-;3 g UCe

»

~~~~~ »

e’y
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THE TONOPAH MINING COMPANY OF NEVADA

FASTERN OFFICE
$70 BULLITT BUILDING, PHILADKLPHIA, PA,

PLEASE ADORESS ALL COMMUNICATIONS
TO THE COMPANY, TONOPAH, NEVADA

TONOPAH, NEVADA,
October 30,1935.

Lr. .B.Huston,Vice President,

The Tonopsh lining Cowpany of Nevada,
570 Bullitt 3uilding,
Philadslphia,Pa.

Deor iir. Huston?

Crosscutting to the sast hag besn going on for the past teql
days 2nd ha2s now reached a point sbout 15 feet 205t of the vein as sh%wn
on the surfzce.3ome mineralization shows in the footvall but of the
same iow value as we have bhean driftiag on. For the pést 35 fant we
ﬁﬁvo bran in unaltered rhyolite. This crozscut ds bhaing discontinued.f
toniznt =and two d2ys will he sgent in cros-cutting west. If noihing |
of int-r.~t is found we -rill mov~e tiie outfit so 23 to ztart wiere
tie otuier vein outcrops in the ceauyon. A short crosscut of 2bout 30
T.rt 7111 %e driven to vesach th~ vain bafors drifting on it.Ihis gives
2 hatter setup snd 2also ahout 15 £-ot wmors dupti.

Shhwep + hwss hean in Zureka for the past tan days looking

cvar tiie district =2s proposed by Mr. Lindsley and will report on i¥

Fartimr is veserd to the constrvucition of = mill in
Tonopvh I belisve tihet th=ra i sufficient dumpl{ore housse rajnoct)
ar: to vacveut Lt din csse silver chioull go to $1.29. Of course,thorouch
L+ ] )

grnpling oule be nacsruary. Tiewpas ove pronnbly 106,400 tous of tiiis

~
h¥ PR, : - -
Y oovve wary Svuly,
/7 -
/L




g af e afb it 2Pt 4 ouinddh i RN

Ootober 30, 1935e

Ire Thayer Lindsley,
25 King 8treet Viest,
Toronto, Unte, Canndas

vnear Chief:

Enolcsed please £ind copy of letter from
Johnson, in regard to the Argentitse, in which ha
roplles 4o the lotter I sent hin, and of whioch &
copy was sent to youe

I boliawe ire Johnson's letter and my
reply nre self explanatorys

I = enclosing; a tracing of tho latost nap
vaieh shows the smpling of +the 50! shaft and croppings
on the other weim where we conterplate driving at least
200'. The nop indloates that the shafh: is in quits good

" waluos, while the sampling of the ¥ oroppin;s betwseon

+ho shaft and the canyon vhers the tunnel would shart
era of mush lower grade,

Sincersly yours,®

i e
el
o Tite=Prosidente
‘Hllmne - "
&

T'nole




Ootober 21, 1935,

lre He As Johmon, Supt.,
The Tonopah !iining Coe of Nevsda,
Tonopah, Novadae

Dear . Johnsons

lire Lindsley was here on Friday, and we showed him the
data whioch you have forwarded us on the Argentite, end discussed with
him posaible procedure, He, of course, felt that our present tunne}
work is not very faverable and ia beginning to suspect that the property
nay not prow of intereste At the same time, we are all of the opiniom
that it night be best to do at lrast a little mors work befors abandone
ing the propositiocne :

Ve noticed {ram your plan map that the lower tummel
is zoing off considerably to the Tiest, and is gtriking more nearly to
the North than the surface indications of the vein would seem to varrante
Vle presume that you have this well in mind, and no doudbt have been studyw
Ing the situation ocarefully to maks sure that you are on the right vein,
but at the seme time there is always very mioh of a chance of losing the
voln in that type of sround, that we thought it worth while to wire you
to drive a orosscut fram near your present face Dastward until you were
at least vertiocally below the oroppings. I think you will agree that
thls is w ressonable preocsutione

ire Lindsley is of the impression that both he and
yoursell folt that the other vein upon which the 50t shaft is gunk
wWas a stronger appearing vein on surfaces You have sent us two protty
Food mssays from the drift at the bottom of this shaft, and I believe
you uave indicated that you are having the shaft ccampletoly samplede
IT this sompliug shows mny irteresting values, we wero all of the
opinion that it then might be vorth while to drive a twmel along this -
voin from near the bottom of the first gulch, South to the 50* shaft,
ilowewor, this idea would also depend upon how much it would coet to
nove the equipment to this suggested locatione Would this bo relatively
hard or: simple? If you are reaching the end of the crosscut by the
tine you recelvs this lotter, and if you think this othor turmnel night
be worth cousidering, I suggest that you send us a night lotter piving
us the cost of moving the oquipment to the new location, as well as the
cos% of drivixg aay 100 or 200°,

lie noticed that this vein is wery near to the Sanger
Group, nnd that the sugrested tunnel would probably start about the
Sangar 1llas, tu', of course, e w:uld hold any downward extension of
“he voin fram vhis point northwerd under opex riphis. Hovrover, if we
239 T do $his work in the new lscation, 1% woudd bs well to Wy apnin
o got semw ronsonable optilon on the Senor vhile the work is soing
ouy provided this is noesibloe "TILL ou rindiy look indto thils amd Lok
L lMOTe
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Y¥re Lindasley felt that he should have answered scme of your
letters before this, and suggestsd that we vrite this letter es
the result of ocwr combined conference, and also easked us to convey
his best regards to youe

Very truly yours,

Vice=Presidente

1BH=he
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A NM = Night Message
e - s - 2: . NL = Night Letrer -~ I
N UNlON S LC= Deferred Cable - | ...~
zun‘z:}:y‘;gzzgﬁswer back b)’ R “ | NLT = Cable Night Lecter
v TilEGRAPH Qul"”% ”""_‘i’..‘f{z ‘ v NEWCOMS CARLTON .. -~ .4, cwn.u:vn . : .7 Ship Radlogram A
‘ " aa shown iz the date Lige on full-rate teleumnas oot ao] e T ———" all messagee, s STANDARD TIME,
ﬁlf:f::& at Western Union ﬁunldmg, 230 So. Hth St., Philadelphia, Pa.»_ s 1 el
CD55 46 NL XC TONOPAH NEV 1 7 L - oS EAET]
W L HAEHNLEN, CHAIRMAN OF BOARDS =~ | l

’ 1201-8

~£;; THE TONOPAH MINING CO OF NEV 570 BULLITfr BLDG PHa= f

‘VALUES CONTINUE TO BE- LOwW ALTHOUGH VEIN IS :TRONG BUT
NAQRO‘H STOP SHARP wiLL MAKE ADVERS!E REPORT GOLD PENN- Rhf)
SToP AIR MAIL LETTER SHOULD 'REACH YOU TODAY GWING FuLL
DETAFLS VERTEX STOP CONDlT!ONS MINE HERE NOBMALa

ARGENTIT: DR IFT IN TOTAL LENGTH t-OUR HUND&ED TWELVE FEET}[ \,

H A JOHNSON .l

|
“5‘ ‘>

“"xw:m -

! ra
o«:'

THE QUICKEST SUREST AND SAFEST WAY TO SE‘\D MONEY IS BY TELEGRAPH OR CABLE




THE TONOPAH MINING COMPANY OF NEVADA

EASTERN OFFICK
570 BULLITT BUILDING, PHILADELPNIA, PA.

PLEASE ADDRESS ALL COMMUNICATIONS
TQ THE COMPANY, TONOPAH, NEVADA

TONOPAN, NEVADA, OJept, 30, 1035,

lr, L. I. Bregy,

?xv10r9tion Department,

The Tononah Yining Company of llevada,
Philadelrhia, Ternsylvania,

Dear 1T, DRrecy:

The tracine of tre \rrentite property
vag received Saturday, L few dsys hefore, we had sent
a duplicate tracine to you, bwringing the work closer
to date. Ve s5till have a number of assayvs to run
to brings the work up to the rresent time and these
should be out in a day or so, at vhich time we shall
rlace them on the tracing rvhich vou returned -to us,
and then send it on to vou,

In regard to the three shafts (10, 20 -

and 50 feet éeep) on vhich *r, Fuston has asked why
they Iave not heen sampled, there iz included in the
tracing vhich we have sert two assays taken at the
bottom of the 50 foot shaft. I was at the vroperty
vezterday, and have mdde arrancemerts to have the 50
foot shaft sampled in 10 fcot sections from the top to
the hotion, sand also to hanve seversl samples taken
From the 10 and 20 ft, shalts, Trese chafts are on
the Taylor & Canger vein, which.ve think is a differ-
ent vein from the one on vhich the tuunel is keing
driven, The strike is =omewhat different, and there
is a deep fulch hetweer tre tunnels and s}ths. The

- vein in the turnnels avrpeared to he more promising than

the T-ylor & Zanrer vein 2t ihe tlme e gtarted work

on the turnel, The tunnel ‘is now in 283 feet, of which

280 feet i3 our work, The vein is akout 2 feet wide, con-

5isting of sbout 8 inches of chert »nd about 14 inches of

couze and vud ceontainine bhoulders of 2 very likely looking

roeck, I am havine some of these houlders assayed today

wﬁd £hall send vou the resnlts, These boulders contain
rmich calcite and harite, »nd I arm in homnes will also

or*rv cufficsiert values to make it interesting,

° N - - LY e B 5 ey -
Ir, “»etzey, cur foreman, is 111l smd has
. Lo ! . L
reciove’, T Teowe vut T, U0 L, "wtler in ooarre nnd I
167°¢ Lol i) o oenoar sadiefeetorily an they Tave been
oine.,
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Mre He As Johnson, Supt,,

The Tonopah liinirg Co. of Nevada,
Tonopah, Newada, = -

Dear lire Johmsong

I am in receipt of your letter of August :
23rd, in whioh you enolosed a sketsh showing the approximate
losation of the Argentite. In going from Silver Peak to
Bishon, I often used to notice the sign pointing ofr to
the right, which was marked Cow Camp, s0 I know where this
Argentite road is, ‘

: Your sketoh 1s, of course, sizmply a rough
one, tut I em womdering if you neant to bring Arpentite
quite 8o olose back to 51lvesr Peeiz, 03 you have dones As you
probably lmow, the road whioh goes up to the Silver Peak
Mine extends in that direction, is a poor road f or quite

a long distances I would say easy 10 nilse beyongz the old
Silver Peak worktingse I went up there ane time to look at
& prospect with a schap named spXenzie, who rums a bootleg
Jolnt at Silver Peair, From this prospect of MoXenszle's

we oould lock beok down the hill to Blair Junction. At
this point we wers still in the old precanbrlan formation

in which the deposits are typically lentioulars On the

LcHenzle property the lenses wers vory small, baub,of eourse,
on the Silver Peak scew of them were vory largse I wonder
if you Imow this MoXenzie property to which I refsr, and
how for Vest or Scuthwest shis Argentite 1s actually
loocatedérom it, ' :

Very truly yours,

Rrivianl " 34 ks
ST 0
VicewPresidert,
?:Eﬂ'dho
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THE TONOPAH MINING COMPANY OF NEVADA

EASTERN OFFICE
520 BULUITT BUILDING, PHILADELPHIA, PA.

) PLEASE ADDRESS ALL COMMUNICATIONS

TO THE COMPANY, TONOPAH, NEVADA

ToNOPAH, NEVADA, August 23, 1935,

Mr, 1. B. Huston, Vice-Pres,,
The Tonopah Mining Co. of Nevada,
Philadelphia, Fennsylvania,

Dear ¥ilt:

I have received your letter this morning,
asking for a sketch of the Argentite district. This
I am enclosing, and it is very rough as I have noth- -

"ing to go on but the way the roads run in that coun-~
try. Generally speaking, it lies on the west side
of Red Mountain, about four miles south of Silver
Peak, at an elevation of about 8000 feet and near .
the top of the range, on the Fish Iake Valley side

~of the range,

Yoﬁrs very truly,

Ha.

Superiniendent,
HAJ :m

encl,
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THE TONOPAH MINING COMPANY OF NEVADA

. EASTERN oFFiCK
70 BULLITT BUILDING, PHILADELPHIA, PA,

PLEASE ADDRESS ALL COMMUNICATIONS
TO THE COMPANY, TONOPAH, NEVADA

TONOPAH, NEVADA, July 30, 1935,

r, W. L. Haehnlen, Chairman of Soar
. The Tonopah Uining Companv’of Tevada,
Philadelphia, Pernsylvania

. Dear Ir, Haehnlen:

‘e are just in reoelﬁt of a report
frem Mr, YacDonald of an automobile sccident which bhe
had July 1°th in Idaho. You will see from this report
that he was in no vay to blame for the accident, and we

shall do everything possible to obtain the correct ad -
justment from the CCC orranization. I presume that
this will be a long drawn out affair as adjustments of
this kind usually are. _

Iir, Sharp was over to the Argentite dic-
trlct Sunday 2and tcok a number of samples on the Tavlor
rroverty, the results of which I am enclosing, Tou will
note that the gold values do not hold up as they did . in. the
first two samples that Wwere taken over the*e and it now
hecomes 2 nuestion as to whether or not the V°lues as ghovm
from the work already done are sufficiently interesting to
go nhead with the prosrect, Certainly I would not agree
to do tbe 500 feet of drifting under the terms as susrest-
ed by lr, Iahdsley, and a®out which I have written you,

I shall'ba rlad tc have your views in this matter,

Yours very truly,

Ha,

Superingendent,

TAT

STETT T R S e e R e

encl,
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romu e . ASSAY CERTIFICATE \ L

THE TONOPAH MINING CQMPANY OF NEVADA
TER TAYIOR TRCIERTY, |
ARGEFTITE, NEVADA,

e

T LA

TONOPAH, NEV., July 29, 1935

~

GoLD . SILVER TOTAL VALUE| PERCENTAGE OF .

: : . \ PER TON
0z8. PER TON VALUE PER TON O%s. PER YON VALUE PER FON RTO com'n| ImON | SILICA LEAD

AMPLE
Ao, SAMPLES TAKEN FROM

FUE UV

Tace lover tunnel . ,02 6,02

- 10 .02 £.18

- 20 - . 04 . 10,4?.*0_..

Tace Upper tumnnel . .| .02 v £ .58
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70 5
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.50 =10 0 06 o4 82 ' ._®
6 | ~-®20 02 L l11.90 L
ol -30 4 ouD2 _8.46
g ! - 40 1...08 1 1,60 | _ 14 179
18]
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9 | - 50 Tortal 04 o) oa3.96 12
10 (Cutcrop 300" up hill | 10 .. - _.1.10 4 134) -
11 Pieces_from outecrop _f Ir. [N B LU P —pEl—. {
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THE TONOPAH MINING COMPANY OF NEVADA.

EASTERN OFFICK
529 BULLITT BUILDING, PNILADELIMIA, PA.

PLEASE ADDRESS ALL COMMUNICATIONS
TO THE COMPANY, TONOPAH, NKEVADA

TONOPAH, NEVADA,

July 28,1935,

Tr. WL, naehvlen uhalrmqn of 3onard,
The Tonopah llining Commany of llev- dﬂ
570 Tnllitsh 3u1]a1ng,
Miladelphia,Ps,

Dear Vr. Haehnlen:

¥r. Lindsley has spoken to you of our trip te

the “ilver Ieank District. ever:l as ays vere t

4 in case you huve not geen them I am pivine flem here,

1 Face 100 ¥ Drift .04 Au 5,36 Ag  Volue 4 5,52 ¢

2 *ymmr Shaft 4! Tr 6,00 - 4.6° -

" 4t 04 10,36 , 9,27 -

Face Uprer Tunnel ,18 4.00 10,17 -
" Lower " 32 1%, £8 n2,21

.

S RN

The first somple "ng tokon from the old Sancer pronovty.

nticrn from Taylor's preverty ~iish lice to the north of

coneor property. Ysuploe f0ond 2 are on 2 different vein

& s

1A 20 e KB ity

4 207 B, It vill he poted that the rold content ic hicher in the

legt tvo samples than in the othsrs, ‘The lower tun:el vhi

in 27 %0 49 fret of ‘orde sn eveellent tur el site and =

vt deast 590 feot can be obtuincd with s-rroximately £20

S T - - AR -~ ~ . N B h- m.\ -
b D anthls ko set hold o o r. Tavlor.
Colosior Olaime nosy Jled D oovntain,

. . ~
Se If » oouTd rvecvr oming foom oo v 3

“r. Lirdesley left the folloving merme —ith me and until

rooe
EERSE
v
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YNNG Co., ARGENTITE NEVADA.
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to vcndor o;iwrlch we get 21000 sanres for'd01rz'the

?OO feet of origlnal Nork

3, Oﬂtlon to

take up remalnlnz 800 OOO sha
(qhould ve i

77‘ OOO bhares)n.“.ng{‘

n on: to f .

ﬂld not expre=~= hlmself he oald

et
-
wn

3

togethEr{&There are

4o

the ﬁroperty beéidssﬂTéjl¢r.

1ieh would heove to be taken care of.

Lhﬂ road to.

ould sufxlce ‘for a ' 1 crew of men.

from a "“uartrr to half nile

A
£

5

OOO shareé;

ﬁloo psr month to the E
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